Tun

AnapTtameHT 6036 (c foBbpLUUTENHM paboTy)
AnaptameHT 7025 (c goBbpLUMTENHU paboTw)
AnapTameHT 7036 (¢ goBbpLUNTENHN paboTy)
AnapTameHT 8055 (c foBbpLUMTENHU paboTw)
AnapTameHT 803B (c goBbpLUMTENHM PpaboTH)
AnapTtameHT 802B (c noBbpLUNTENHN paboTK)
AnapTameHT 804B (c goBbpLIMTENHU paboT)
Atenue 203A

AnapTtameHT 705A

AnaptameHT 601B

AnapTameHT 501-502A

AnapTtameHT 701-702A

AnapTameHT 404-405B

AnapTameHT 604-605B

AnapTameHT 6015 (c foBbpLUMTENHU paboTw)
AnapTameHT 6066

AnapTameHT 303-304 A

AnapTtameHT 503-504a

AnapTtameHT 703-704a

AnapTameHT 402-403 B

AnapTameHT 602-603B

AnapTtameHT 8065 (¢ foBbpLUUTENHM paboTy)

Bxopn

Bxon b
Bxon b
Bxon b
Bxon B
Bxon B
Bxon B
Bxon B
Bxoa A
Bxon A
Bxon B
Bxoa A
Bxog A
Bxon B
Bxon B
Bxon B
Bxon b
Bxon A
Bxog A
Bxon A
Bxon B
Bxon B
Bxon b

ETax Bpoi# cTan
Lectn
Ceommn
Cegmun
Ocmu
Ocmu
Ocmu
Ocmu
BTopwu
Cegmun
LWectn
Metn
Ceommn
YeTBbpTHU
LWectn
LWecTtn
WecTtun
Tpetn
Metn
Cegmun
YeTBbpTHU
LWectn
Ocmu

WUsrnea

2 lOr
2 lOr
2 lOr
2 HOr
2 HOr
2 Or
2 lOr
3 Kor
3 Kor
3 Kor
3 KOor
3 Kor
3 Kor
3 Or
3 Hor
3 KOor
3 Kor
3 Kor
3 Or
3 or
3 KOr
3 KOor

XKvnuwHa nnow  O6wa nnowy

56 69
56 69
56 69
57 70
64 77
71 84
71 85
88 107
90 109
90 107
91 110
91 110
91 108
91 108
108 133
108 132
111 134
111 134
111 134
111 132
111 132
116 143

O6wwu yacTn LleHa/KB.M

13 3913€
13 4057€
13 4057€
13 4071€

13 3800€
13 3800€
14 3800€
19 25623€
19 3200€

17 3300 €
19 3150€
19 3200€
17 3150€

17 3300€
25 3478¢€
24 3100€
23 2900€
23 3000¢€

23 3100€
21 3150€
21 3,200€
27 3200€

KpaiHaueHna Cratyc

270,000€ CeobogeH
280,000€ CBoboaeH
280,000€ CBobopeH
285,000€ CeobopaeH
292,600€ CeobopaeH
323,000€ CeobogeH
323,000€ CBobopeH
270,000€ CBoboneH
348,800€ CeobopaeH
354,000€ CeobopaeH
346,500€ CobogeH
352,000€ CBobopeH
340,200€ CBoboaeH
356,400€ CBoboaeH
430,000€ CBoGoaeH
412,300€ CsobogeH
388,600€ CobogeH
402,000€ CBoboaeH
415,400€ CBoboaeH
415,800€ CBoGoaeH
422,400€ CeoboaeH
460,000€ CBoboaeH

LIEHA NB.
528,074€
547,632€
547,632€
557,412€
572,276€
631,733€
631,733€
528,074€
682,194€
692,364€
677,695€
688,452€
665,373€
697,058€
841,007€
806,389€
760,036€
786,244€
812,452€
813,234€
826,143€

899,682€



